Sbmann2, LLC, A Limited Liability Company; Baljit Singh 

Mann, An Individual; Surinder K. Mann, An Individual; And DOES One Through Twenty 

Inclusive, Alameda County Superior Court Case No. RG 19022353, City Attorney File No. 

CE-04525 In The Amount Of Two Hundred Forty-Five Thousand Fifty-Six Dollars And One 

Cent ($245,056.01)

5.8

25-0523

Sponsors: Office Of The City Attorney

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

Pursuant To Rule 28(B) Of Resolution 90066 C.M.S., This Item Was Added To This 

Agenda

Subject: Parking Meter Operations

From: Department Of Transportation

[...]

Agency and the City Council

On Consent

Subject: CA DOJ Proposition 56 Tobacco Grant

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 

Appropriate A Grant Award In The Amount Of One Million Four Hundred Ninety-Three 

Thousand One Hundred Forty-Three Dollars ($1,493,143) From The State Of California 

Office Of Attorney General, For Fiscal Year 2024-2028, For The Implementation Of The 

Oakland Police Department Proposition 56 Tobacco Grant Program; And Authorizing The 

City’s General Purpose Fund To Contribute One Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Nine 

Hundred Ninety-Five Dollars ($186,995) To Cover Associated Central Services Overhead 

Costs

S5.12

25-0480

Sponsors: Oakland Police Department

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

2/6/25 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Public Safety Committee